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Male
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Female
Male
Female
Male
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332
373
378
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245
238
231
356
268
368
247
326
370

234
369
293
339
316
355
342
227
233
223
350
322
264

Kavala Trail Run 2024 13KM

EAEYOEPIOXZ ANAPONIKIAHX
2MYPIAQN MAMAAQOIMNOYAOX
MANTEAHX TEEBAAPHX
MNAProx TZ0YKAAIAHX
PITBAN MOAAA

NAZAPOZ MATAGANAZIOY
MANNHX OEOAQPAKHX
rNarProx AOYPTMEX
STAYPOX INAOYAIAHX
AHMHTPIOX XIXMANIAHX
XPHXTOZ KAWVIMAAHX
HAIAZ TPENTOY

OEOAQPOX OEOAQPIAHX
KONZTANTINA MNMANTAZH

KONZTANTINOX
TPIANTA®YAAOY

IQANNHZ AATKOYAHZ
IQANNHX TPIANTADYAAIAHZ
MANTEAHX KQTZI0Z
IQANNHX MAPTAAHX
OEOXAPHX NANOX

EAENA XIAXOYAH

FEQPT10Z MEPAIKOZ

EAENH 'EPOY

AHMHTPHZ TPABANHX
MOAYXPONHX BEPBEPOIAQY
TAXO0X POYZIAMANHX
®ATHX OYZOYN

STPATOX KAPAXTAMATHX

ANDRONIKIDIS TEAM
Y XEPPEX 93

FOTIADIS COACHING
RODOPIRUNNERS
OKAK

JT COACHING

MAXHTHX EPPQN

RODOPI RUNNERS

CK FITNESS
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI XEPPON
JT COACHING
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI XEPPON
'Y YEPPEX 93

EOZ KABAAAZ
TZANETAKIS LAB

AYKOI KEXAT'IOAOY

MISSION IMPOSSIBLE TEAM

ANDRONIKIDIS TEAM

AYKOI KEXATI0TAQY

BIOGREEN ATMOAYMANZEIY - ATIENTOMQXEIX

RODOPI RUNNERS

Start 13KM Finish 13KM

0:00:00.033(00:00:00) 1:05:38.563(01:05:38)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00) 1:09:04.413(01:09:04)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00) 1:10:20.763(01:10:20)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00) 1:11:05.707(01:11:05)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00) 1:12:30.783(01:12:30)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00) 1:13:31.037(01:13:31)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00) 1:18:21.777(01:18:21)
0:00:02.470(00:00:00) 1:19:39.007(01:19:36)
0:00:03.297(00:00:00) 1:20:31.277(01:20:27)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00) 1:20:48.887(01:20:48)
0:00:01.470(00:00:00) 1:22:39.573(01:22:38)
0:00:02.090(00:00:00) 1:24:43.383(01:24:41)
0:00:01.760(00:00:00) 1:25:45.063(01:25:43)
0:00:03.297(00:00:00) 1:26:12.203(01:26:08)
0:00:00.980(00:00:00) 1:27:10.287(01:27:09)

0:00:14.680(00:00:00) 1:27:59.540(01:27:44)
0:00:14.680(00:00:00) 1:28:03.917(01:27:49)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00) 1:29:23.593(01:29:23)
0:00:04.977(00:00:00) 1:29:29.927(01:29:24)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00) 1:30:21.333(01:30:21)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00) 1:31:40.197(01:31:40)
0:00:04.977(00:00:00) 1:31:56.273(01:31:51)
0:00:03.297(00:00:00) 1:32:03.610(01:32:00)
0:00:04.113(00:00:00) 1:32:04.813(01:32:00)
0:00:02.470(00:00:00) 1:32:29.737(01:32:27)
0:00:00.243(00:00:00) 1:33:12.553(01:33:12)
0:00:04.113(00:00:00) 1:33:14.293(01:33:10)
0:00:01.203(00:00:00) 1:33:39.330(01:33:38)
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Cat. Gender BIB Country

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

341
388
279
226
239
363
217
304
303
348
213
251
252
259
288
337
290
327
285
263
344
202
221
329
270
319
220
364
331
235
306

2TEPT10X MAZXAAHZ
FEQPI10Z XATZHNAKOX
HAIAZ KOTZAOIAOY

MNQProx rABPAX

AIMILIOS EMINIDIS
KONSTANTINOS TZAKIS
MEQPI10X ANOZTOAIAHX
KYPIAKOX MAPKOY

rNAProx MAPKIAHZ
AHMHTPHZ MPOBATIAHX
ATTEAOZ AMANATIAAHX
EYSTPATIOX IQANNOY
KONZTANTINOX IQANNOY
NTEMIS KAMENIDIS

2[TYPOX MAPIOZ KYPOY
ANAZTAXIOZ MATMANAZTAZIOY
MIXAAHY KONXTANTINIAHZ
ZAXAPIAZ TMTANTEAHX
ATTEAOZ KYPIAKIAHX
MANATMQTHE KAPAZTAMATHX
BAXIAHX NMOAYMENOITOYAOX
MOUSTAFA CHASAN
NIKOAAOZ BAPQONAY
BAITEAHX MAMAAHMHTPIOY
BAXIAHX KEXATIAX

MANTOX NTEPAKHX
IOANNHX BAPONAX
MEQPI10X TZIAINHZ

rMAProx NANAAOMOYAOZ
AOANAXIOX AEBETZHZ
HPAKAHX MATPAKOX

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI ZEPPQN

TZANETAKIS LAB
IRON TEAM BY SIDERIDIS

>.AY. KOMOTHNHX
ANE=APTHTOX
ROBORUNNERS

TO PERIVOLI
TO PERIVOLI

WEST COAST

SNFCC RUNNING TEAM

APOMEAY OPAKHX

ELEFTHEROUPOLI RUNNERS

®0% XTAYPOY

KABAAA

Start 13KM

0:00:03.297(00:00:00)
0:00:03.297(00:00:00)
0:00:03.297(00:00:00)
0:00:10.027(00:00:00)
0:00:12.517(00:00:00)
0:00:11.723(00:00:00)
0:00:04.977(00:00:00)
0:00:06.653(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:10.027(00:00:00)
0:00:04.113(00:00:00)
0:00:15.940(00:00:00)
0:00:15.940(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00)
0:00:06.653(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:03.297(00:00:00)
0:00:01.760(00:00:00)
0:00:09.197(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:02.470(00:00:00)
0:00:16.807(00:00:00)
0:00:07.507(00:00:00)
0:00:10.027(00:00:00)
0:00:07.507(00:00:00)
0:00:16.807(00:00:00)
0:00:03.297(00:00:00)
0:00:16.807(00:00:00)
0:00:14.680(00:00:00)
0:00:13.420(00:00:00)

Finish 13KM

1:33:43.503(01:33:40
1:33:48.337(01:33:45
1:35:00.877(01:34:57
1:35:45.180(01:35:35
1:36:06.850(01:35:54
1:36:06.850(01:35:55
1:36:30.800(01:36:25
1:36:57.393(01:36:50
1:37:03.440(01:36:57
1:37:39.743(01:37:29
1:38:13.980(01:38:09
1:38:16.823(01:38:00
1:38:16.823(01:38:00
1:38:42.557(01:38:36
1:39:03.667(01:39:03
1:39:38.563(01:39:31
1:39:50.157(01:39:44
1:40:05.130(01:40:01
1:40:16.840(01:40:15
1:40:55.033(01:40:45
1:41:00.257(01:40:54
1:41:10.107(01:41:07
1:41:17.863(01:41:01
1:41:22.033(01:41:14
1:41:34.927(01:41:24
1:41:47.410(01:41:39
1:42:18.713(01:42:01
1:42:43.850(01:42:40
1:43:23.247(01:43:06
1:46:58.347(01:46:43
1:47:21.607(01:47:08
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57
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Cat. Gender BIB Country

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

362
365
225
267
273
2908
349
287
305
286
228
385
257
323
271
312
207
345
379
375
392
371
367
299
246
340
393
376
294
313
324

MEQPI10% ZYPOIOYAOZ
EYAITEAOX TIOTIAX
2YMEQN KAZANTZIAHZ
ZAXAPIAL KAGTANHX
MAXXAAHZ KOKKINHZ
OEOAQPOX MAAYTINOX
MAPIA PAMTIAQY
NEKTAPIOX KYPIAKOYAHX
ANAZTAZIOX MAPKOYAIAHZ
STEPT'10%X KYPIAKOY
TAXOX TEQPTOYAAX
FEQPTIA XAAKIAOY
BAXIAEIOX KAAAITIOAITHZ
EYATTEAOZ OYPEIAIAHZ
MEQPI10% KIOYPKTZIAHX
MEXMET MOYMIN AAH
EMRACH MOMKO
KATEPINA NMOPNAAH
AGANAXIOZ TX0YAHX
METPOX TXINTZOX
EMMANOYHA XPIXTOYAHX
NIKOAAOZ TXAKIPHX
KATEPINA TOYMANIAQOY
ANAZTAZIA MAATAPH
MEQPI10x GEOAQPIAHY
KONZTANTINOX MAXBANTHX
EAINA XPIZTO®OPOY
MAPIA TZITZIKA
MAPIAENA AAMMNAKH

KQZTANTINOX MOYPOYZIAAHX

HPAKAHX MAMMNOYXIAHZ

AYKOI KEXATIOFAOY
2YAAOI O APOMEQN YTEIAZ OEZXAAONIKHX

SCIENCETRAINING.GR
KAAAITIOAITHZ GAS CENTER
RODOPI RUNNER

XANTHI RUNNERS

XANTHI RUNNERS

>AYO - HTTPS://DROMIKA.WORDPRESS.COM

WINTERUN TIM
YYAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAY OEXXAAONIKHX

TZANETAKIS LAB

AYKOI KEXATIOTAQY
OZNEr
OzNEr

Start 13KM

0:00:07.507(00:00:00)
0:00:04.113(00:00:00)
0:00:10.860(00:00:00)
0:00:04.113(00:00:00)
0:00:21.700(00:00:00)
0:00:18.670(00:00:00)
0:00:02.090(00:00:00)
0:00:07.507(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:18.417(00:00:00)
0:00:15.940(00:00:00)
0:00:07.507(00:00:00)
0:00:16.807(00:00:00)
0:00:09.197(00:00:00)
0:00:21.347(00:00:00)
0:00:04.977(00:00:00)
0:00:09.197(00:00:00)
0:00:07.507(00:00:00)
0:00:15.940(00:00:00)
0:00:13.420(00:00:00)
0:00:14.680(00:00:00)
0:00:00.477(00:00:00)
0:00:04.977(00:00:00)
0:00:07.507(00:00:00)
0:00:08.363(00:00:00)
0:00:13.420(00:00:00)
0:00:08.363(00:00:00)
0:00:07.507(00:00:00)
0:00:10.860(00:00:00)
0:00:10.027(00:00:00)
0:00:10.860(00:00:00)

Finish 13KM

1:47:22.917(01:47:15)
1:47:52.583(01:47:48)
1:48:02.433(01:47:51)
1:48:14.573(01:48:10)
1:48:20.040(01:47:58)
1:49:31.797(01:49:13)
1:50:49.033(01:50:46)
1:50:53.627(01:50:46)
1:50:54.273(01:50:48)
1:52:09.303(01:51:50)
1:52:16.750(01:52:00)
1:52:57.553(01:52:50)
1:53:22.820(01:53:06)
1:53:38.030(01:53:28)
1:53:58.253(01:53:36)
1:54:37.407(01:54:32)
1:54:55.033(01:54:45)
1:54:55.177(01:54:47)
1:55:09.747(01:54:53)
1:55:23.743(01:55:10)
1:55:27.243(01:55:12)
1:55:45.397(01:55:44)
1:55:52.087(01:55:47)
1:55:52.640(01:55:45)
1:55:52.850(01:55:44)
1:55:58.017(01:55:44)
1:56:22.853(01:56:14)
1:56:54.577(01:56:47)
1:57:33.290(01:57:22)
1:57:33.523(01:57:23)
1:57:33.623(01:57:22)
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91
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98

99

100
101
102
103
104
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
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118
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121

Cat. Gender BIB Country

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

218
359
214
352
248
224
260
261
237
398
309
353
302
366
333
377
358
274
277
338
242
215
203
314
320
384
310
390
212
351
232

AHMHTPHE BABAITHE
TORSTEIZ

MANATMQTHX AMIEPIAAHX
EYMOP®IA XABBOINOYAQOY
EMMANOYEAA OEPIOY
AIONYXHX BEPTEOYPHZ
BAITEAHX KAPATTANNAKHX
EIPHNH KAPATTANNIAOY
MANATIQTHZ AOTANHX
STAYPOYAA ZA®EIPIOY
FEQPIr10X MEAAAIANOZ
BAXIT XEPH® XOYXEIN
MIXAAHX MAPTAPITHX
XAPAAAMMOZ TOPONIAHX
AGHNA NAMAAOMNOYAQY
ANAZTAZIA XANTZH

200IA XTAYPIAH

ANAPEAY KOKOPOIMANNHX
BAXIAHX KOZMIAHX
IQAKEIM MAPAAAOX
AHMHTPHX ZATOPHZ
EAENH ANAXTAZIAAOY
PANAGIOTIS GIOFKOS
MEPFANTHX MMNAEKOX
AGANAZIO0Z NTOYMITAPATZHX
IQANNHX ®IAOMOYZHX
ZA®EIPIA MIXOY
AHMHTPHZ XIQTHX
2TAYPOX AGANAZIAAHX
BAXIAIKH ZABBIAOY
XAPAAAMMNOZ TKIATKHX

AYKOI KEXATIOFAQY
KYOKUSHIN KARATE KAVALA
2. AYNEXTOY

MISSION IMPOSSIBLE TEAM

EOX KABAAAX 1933

MISSION IMPOSSIBLE TEAM

CLAIN MAIN RUNNERS

DBC RUNNERS

APOMEAZ OPAKHX

AZ ®OYPTOYNA AAEZANAPOYTIOAHZ
MAPAOQNOAPOMOI XEPPON

CK FITNESS

>.A.Y.BOAOY - AKPITEX - LOS VUNISTAS
TEAM

MAPAGQNOAPOMOQN ZEPPQN
EXIS GYM

Start 13KM

0:00:09.197(00:00:00)
0:00:11.723(00:00:00)
0:00:11.723(00:00:00)
0:00:06.653(00:00:00)
0:00:16.807(00:00:00)
0:00:16.807(00:00:00)
0:00:12.517(00:00:00)
0:00:11.723(00:00:00)
0:00:14.680(00:00:00)
0:00:22.043(00:00:00)
0:00:14.680(00:00:00)
0:00:10.860(00:00:00)
0:00:10.027(00:00:00)
0:00:19.667(00:00:00)
0:00:19.393(00:00:00)
0:00:11.723(00:00:00)
0:00:12.517(00:00:00)
0:00:18.670(00:00:00)
0:00:19.667(00:00:00)
0:00:06.653(00:00:00)
0:00:08.363(00:00:00)
0:00:04.113(00:00:00)
0:00:20.027(00:00:00)
0:00:21.700(00:00:00)
0:00:04.977(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:04.113(00:00:00)
0:00:14.680(00:00:00)
0:00:19.667(00:00:00)
0:00:15.940(00:00:00)
0:00:18.417(00:00:00)

Finish 13KM

1:57:33.623(01:57:24)
1:57:43.913(01:57:32)
1:58:06.463(01:57:54)
1:58:18.603(01:58:11)
1:58:20.063(01:58:03)
1:58:32.173(01:58:15)
1:58:36.230(01:58:23)
1:59:03.347(01:58:51)
1:59:19.117(01:59:04)
1:59:42.413(01:59:20)
1:59:48.107(01:59:33)
2:00:32.407(02:00:217)
2:01:59.247(02:01:49)
2:03:00.517(02:02:40)
2:03:00.713(02:02:41)
2:03:03.003(02:02:51)
2:03:03.003(02:02:50)
2:03:10.663(02:02:51)
2:03:18.333(02:02:58)
2:03:26.343(02:03:19)
2:03:45.573(02:03:37)
2:04:08.757(02:04:04)
2:04:55.903(02:04:35)
2:04:57.753(02:04:36)
2:05:09.360(02:05:04)
2:06:46.443(02:06:40)
2:08:21.820(02:08:17)
2:09:02.420(02:08:47)
2:09:04.050(02:08:44)
2:09:32.063(02:09:16)
2:09:32.833(02:09:14)
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21

102
103
104
105
106
22

107
108
109
110
111
112
23

113
114
24

115
25

26

116

27
28
117
29
118
30
119
120
31
121

By
Cat.

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Cat. Gender BIB Country

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

357
240
209
297
308
361
360
205
258
300
343
347
391
255
387
250
272
208
301
243
275

219
382
256
336
216
265
289
328
210
383

KONZTANTINA ZKOYAAPIKH
ATIOXTOAOX EYOYMIOY
GEORGE TOMPOUDIS
AHMHTPIOX MAAYTINOX
NIKOZ MAYPOTOYAOX
BAXIAHX XYMEQNIAHX
2TYAIANH ZTAYPIAQY
OUMIT KIAMIL

OEOAQPOZ KAATTAKIAHX
XPYZOBAAANTHZ MANABAKHX
AGANAZXIOZ MEXAIBANHZ
FEQPT10Z MPADTZIOTHX
XAKAN XOTZOrAOY
XPYZOYAA MAKEAOY
KQZTAZ XATZHIEQPT'10Y
AAE=HX IQANNIAHZ
AEMONIA KOT'IOIFAQY
NIKOLA RAEV

MEPOINH MANATAKH
FEQPTIA ZOYPNATZOIAOY
ATTOXTOAOX KONTAX

EAZA BATIANOY

MAPIA ®AX0YAA

NIKOZ KAKOYAIAHZ

20®IA MATMAAEZANAPOY
MIXAAHY ANOOMEAIAHY
NTINA KAPKAAH

HAIAY KONZTANTAPAL
ATTOXTOAOX NMANMAAHMHTPIOY
MARIE LUISE ZARAFIADOU
AOGANAZX|OZ OEOAQPQOY

XANTHI RUNNERS -CLAIN MAIN
XANTHI RUNNERS -CLAIN MAIN

DROMEAS THRAKIS
RODOPIRUNNERS

TZANETAKIS LAB
>AYNEZTOY
EOX ZANOHX

RODOPI RUNNERS
RODOPI RUNNERS
FEITONOMOYAA
EAINOIA ALE.

ZLATOGRAD BIKE&RUN

>.A.Y.BOAOY - AKPITEX - LOS VUNISTAS

EAAHNIKOX OPEIBATIKOZ XIONOAPOMIKOZ XYAAOIO%
MNPQTHZ

FEITONOMOYAA

>EBAZ KABAAAX

MOAITIZTIKOZ £YAAOIOZ AETOMHAITZAL
MOAITIZTIKOZ ZYAAOI0X AETOMHAITZAY
O©AZI0X OPEIBATIKOZ ZYAAOIOX

AQUA AEROBIC KAVALA
OKAK

Start 13KM

0:00:13.810(00:00:00)
0:00:16.807(00:00:00)
0:00:18.670(00:00:00)
0:00:17.567(00:00:00)
0:00:06.653(00:00:00)
0:00:00.033(00:00:00)
0:00:11.723(00:00:00)
0:00:06.653(00:00:00)
0:00:23.897(00:00:00)
0:00:13.420(00:00:00)
0:00:16.807(00:00:00)
0:00:11.723(00:00:00)
0:00:04.113(00:00:00)
0:00:04.977(00:00:00)
0:00:15.070(00:00:00)
0:00:13.420(00:00:00)
0:00:11.723(00:00:00)
0:00:10.027(00:00:00)
0:00:22.413(00:00:00)
0:00:05.827(00:00:00)
0:00:15.940(00:00:00)

0:00:12.517(00:00:00)
0:00:09.197(00:00:00)
0:00:14.680(00:00:00)
0:00:08.363(00:00:00)
0:00:08.363(00:00:00)
0:00:09.197(00:00:00)
0:00:10.027(00:00:00)
0:00:19.393(00:00:00)
0:00:06.653(00:00:00)
0:00:10.027(00:00:00)

Finish 13KM

2:09:45.743(02:09:31)
2:09:47.053(02:09:30)
2:09:55.580(02:09:36)
2:09:55.813(02:09:38)
2:10:12.020(02:10:05)
2:10:18.257(02:10:18)
2:10:24.723(02:10:13)
2:10:44.003(02:10:37)
2:11:40.867(02:11:16)
2:12:14.997(02:12:01)
2:13:38.037(02:13:21)
2:14:05.387(02:13:53)
2:14:39.840(02:14:35)
2:15:12.797(02:15:07)
2:15:24.927(02:15:09)
2:15:30.193(02:15:16)
2:15:31.840(02:15:20)
2:16:01.807(02:15:51)
2:17:36.323(02:17:13)
2:17:36.777(02:17:30)
2:17:54.717(02:17:38)

2:18:23.257(02:18:10)
2:18:59.570(02:18:50)
2:21:32.273(02:21:17)
2:21:40.700(02:21:32)
2:22:27.987(02:22:19)
2:22:28.093(02:22:18)
2:22:34.447(02:22:24)
2:23:58.800(02:23:39)
2:25:15.180(02:25:08)
2:25:15.400(02:25:05)



Rank By By Cat. Gender BIB Country Start 13KM Finish 13KM

Gen. Cat.
153 122 153 NC Male 317 2ABBAZ NIKOAAIAHZ = 0:00:22.413(00:00:00) 2:26:20.827(02:25:58)
154 123 154 NC Male 318 XPHZTOZ NIKOAAIAHE - 0:00:21.060(00:00:00) 2:26:27.050(02:26:05)
155 124 155 NC Male 295 NIKOAAZ AINAKHZ = 0:00:09.197(00:00:00) 2:26:31.570(02:26:22)
156 125 156 NC Male 276 EAEYOEPIOX KOPI'TANOIAQY - 0:00:19.667(00:00:00) 2:29:00.137(02:28:40)
157 126 157 NC Male 330 AAEZANAPOZ MNMATMMAAOMNOYAOZ - = 2:39:00.503 ()
**k%

158 32 158 NC Female 395 EYTENIA KETIKIAQY - 0:00:06.653(00:00:00) 2:39:16.660(02:39:10)
159 127 159 NC Male 394 MANNHZ WYAAAZ = FEITONOIIOYAA 0:00:15.940(00:00:00) 3:06:20.147(03:06:04)
160 33 160 NC Female 397 KIKH MAIAAPAKH - 0:00:19.667(00:00:00) 3:12:28.133(03:12:08)
161 34 161 NC Female 396 OAYMITIA TZOAEPIAQY = 0:00:21.060(00:00:00) 3:12:28.463(03:12:07)
162 128 162 NC Male 282 >QOTHPIOZ KOYTZIKAPHZ - - 3:58:27.090 (—:-:-)
163 129 163 NC Male 280 MNQProxz KOYNTOYPIQTHX = = 3:58:40.273 ()
164 130 164 NC Male 296 MQProz AOYAOYAOITOYAOZ - RODOPI RUNNER - 3:58:41.093 (—:-:-)

=)

165 131 165 NC Male 291 MANATIQTHZ KONZTANTINIAHZ - = 3:58:41.093 (—-:—-



